
Team In Trip

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boscaia Laura (01/2295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finazzi  Luca (01/2643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finazzi  Matteo (01/2645) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laino Valentina (01/2298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perissinotto Giada (01/2300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vello  Renè (01/2296) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vettoretto Massimo (01/2886) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zago  Erika (01/2869) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boscaia Laura 01/2295 0 0 0,00

Finazzi  Luca 01/2643 0 0 0,00

Finazzi  Matteo 01/2645 0 0 0,00

Laino Valentina 01/2298 0 0 0,00

Perissinotto Giada 01/2300 0 0 0,00

Vello  Renè 01/2296 0 0 0,00

Vettoretto Massimo 01/2886 0 0 0,00

Zago  Erika 01/2869 0 0 0,00

Mad Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bozzato Serena (01/2426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuzzolin Maia (01/2544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuzzolin Silvia (01/2456) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Darisi Desirè (01/2824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Domenicali Elena (01/2578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucchetta Elena (01/2577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bozzato Serena 01/2426 0 0 0,00

Cuzzolin Maia 01/2544 0 0 0,00

Cuzzolin Silvia 01/2456 0 0 0,00

Darisi Desirè 01/2824 0 0 0,00

Domenicali Elena 01/2578 0 0 0,00

Lucchetta Elena 01/2577 0 0 0,00

Blond Brothers 3.5

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Diatri Guido (01/2930) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Furlan Matteo (01/2425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaetan Andrea  (01/2818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nadalon Nicolas (01/2931) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosin Lorenzo (01/2929) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scomparin Enrico (01/2567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simionato Sebastiano (01/2566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Diatri Guido 01/2930 0 0 0,00

Furlan Matteo 01/2425 0 0 0,00

Gaetan Andrea 01/2818 0 0 0,00

Nadalon Nicolas 01/2931 0 0 0,00

Rosin Lorenzo 01/2929 0 0 0,00

Scomparin Enrico 01/2567 0 0 0,00

Simionato Sebastiano 01/2566 0 0 0,00

I Compari Dell'Alpaca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alzetta Stephanie (01/2940) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Stefani Annamaria (01/2457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantin Flavio (01/2935) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabbana Luciana (01/2936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pilot Daniel (01/2941) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinel Federico (01/2937) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tatara Manuel (01/2938) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Asia (01/2939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vignotto Daniele (01/2857) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alzetta Stephanie 01/2940 0 0 0,00

De Stefani Annamaria 01/2457 0 0 0,00

Fantin Flavio 01/2935 0 0 0,00

Gabbana Luciana 01/2936 0 0 0,00

Pilot Daniel 01/2941 0 0 0,00

Pinel Federico 01/2937 0 0 0,00

Tatara Manuel 01/2938 0 0 0,00

Trevisan Asia 01/2939 0 0 0,00

Vignotto Daniele 01/2857 0 0 0,00



In Officina Accademy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Favretto Erica (01/2926) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbin Mattia (01/2402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarnier Graziano (01/2548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lista Dave (01/2743) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luchetta Francesco  (01/2868) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Momentè  Mara (01/2746) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tesser Andrea (01/2925) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Favretto Erica 01/2926 0 0 0,00

Garbin Mattia 01/2402 0 0 0,00

Guarnier Graziano 01/2548 0 0 0,00

Lista Dave 01/2743 0 0 0,00

Luchetta Francesco 01/2868 0 0 0,00

Momentè  Mara 01/2746 0 0 0,00

Tesser Andrea 01/2925 0 0 0,00

Non lo so In Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Colucciello Gaetano (01/2617) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuzzolin Gabriele (01/2468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peron Riccardo (01/2924) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scomparin Davide (01/2619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Somma Roberto (01/2865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visentin Billy (01/2883) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colucciello Gaetano 01/2617 0 0 0,00

Cuzzolin Gabriele 01/2468 0 0 0,00

Peron Riccardo 01/2924 0 0 0,00

Scomparin Davide 01/2619 0 0 0,00

Somma Roberto 01/2865 0 0 0,00

Visentin Billy 01/2883 0 0 0,00


